
FACULTY WORKSHOPS 
ACADEMIC TECHNOLOGY SERVICES' 

CSULB.EDU/ATS-EVENTS DETAILS & RSVP: 

You Can Do It with UDOIT! 
Canvas Accessibility 
Friday, February 6 
10-11am 

Getting Students Talking: 
Strategies to Spark Discussion 
Wednesday, February 11 
10-11am or 2-3pm 

Check Your Course VITALS 
Friday, February 13  |  2-3pm 

TidyUp Your Canvas Files 
Friday, February 20  |  10-11am 

What's New with Turnitin? 
Friday, Feb. 20 | 11am-12pm 

Make your Canvas 
Course Accessible 
Tuesday, February 24  
11am-12pm 

Teaching Tips in 30: 
Mid-Semester Feedback 
Tuesday, February 24 
10-10:30am or 2-2:30pm 

Affordable Learning: 
Integrating OERs 
Into Your Curriculum 
Friday, Feb. 27  |  10-11am 

Podcasting Made Easy 
with Adobe Podcast 
Wednesday, March 4 
10-11am or 2-3pm 

Gradescope Basics 
Friday, March 13, 2026 

A Values-Driven Approach 
to AI Integration 
Tuesday, March 24 
10-11am or 2--3pm 

The Potential of Extended 
Reality in Education 
Thursday, April 9  |  3-4pm 

Flipped Learning Series 
Part 1: Friday, April 10 
9-10:30am or 1-2:30pm 

Zoom AI Companion 
Friday, April 17  |  10-11am 

You Can Do It with UDOIT! 
Canvas Accessibility 
Tuesday, April 21  |  2-3pm 

Flipped Learning Series 
Part 2: Friday, April 24 
9-10:30am or 1-2:30pm 

Beach Bytes Faculty Showcase 
Wednesday, May 27  | 10am 

https://CSULB.EDU/ATS-EVENTS

